
Table 1:   Statutory Public Holidays 
 

 

Holidays 

 

When 

 

Days off in 2013 

 
 

New Year's Day 

 
 

January 1 of every year 

 

January 1-3 (three days off in total) 

January 5(Saturday) and January 6 (Sunday) 

are adjusted to official working days 

 

Spring Festival (Chinese 

New Year) 

 

New Year's Day of the 

lunar calendar 

February 9-15 (seven days off in total) 

February 16 (Saturday) and February 17 

(Sunday) are adjusted to official working days 
 

 

Qingming Festival 

 

 

April 4 or April 5 
April 4-6 (three days off in total) 

April 7 (Sunday) is adjusted to an official 

working day 
 

 

Labour Day 

 

 

May 1 
April 29-May 1 (three days off in total) 

April 27 (Saturday) and April 28 (Sunday) are 

adjusted to official working days 
 

 

Dragon Boat Festival 

 
5th day of the 5th lunar 

month 

June 10-12 (three days off in total) 

June 8 (Saturday) and June 9 (Sunday) are 

adjusted to official working days 

 

 

Mid-autumn Festival 

 

 

15th day of the 8th 

lunar month 

September 19-21 (three days off in total) 

September 22 (Sunday) is adjusted to an 

official working day 

 

 

National Day 

 

 

October 1-7 

October 1-7 (seven days off in total) 

September 29 (Sunday) and October 12 

(Saturday) are adjusted to official working 

days 

 

http://www.chinaholidays.com/guide/chinese-culture/chinese-new-year.html
http://www.chinaholidays.com/guide/travel-tips/chinese-calendar-public-holidays.html
http://www.chinaholidays.com/guide/chinese-culture/mid-autumn-festival.html

